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FLORIN-MIRCEA
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LAURENTIU

BADEA VIOREL-RICEARD
BADESCU IULIAN

BALAN GHEORGHE-PAVEL
BANIAS MIRCEA-MARIUS
BARA ION

BASA PETRU
BELACURENCU TRIFON
BERCA GABRIEL
BERCEANU RADU

BIGIU MARIAN

BARLEA GHEORGHE
BLAGA VASILE

BOAGIU ANCA

BOITAN MINERVA
BOKOR TIBERIU

BORZA DOREL

BOTA MARIUS

DAEA PETRE

DAVID GHEORGHE
DAVID CRISTIAN
DIACONESCU CRISTIAN
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1.MATERIALE 2.CHIRII, 3.SALARII
INTRETINERE UTILITATI PERSONAL BS

4703,21 5814,00
4939,20 4551,00
4405,00 1378,00
4824,00 3852,00
5519,57 500,00 4493,00
4824,00 5454,00
4824,00 6754,00
4824,00 5266,00
5411,90 303,90 5165,00
4824,00 1378,00
4405,00 4677,00
4824,00 a4 3156,00
5073,90 100,00 N N\A37.00,
4824,00 2N ) s\
4824,00 o ™ 5 A
4824,00 ~ O 5%5.0¢/
5308,95 4 600
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947,00

4824,00

4800,00

6203,11

4824,00

4824,00

4824,00

5467,70

4824,00

4924,00

4824,00

987,24

160,44

678,46
352,73

3401,76

5886,00
4705,00
1667,00
6196,00
5682,00
10692,00
5815,00
3540,00
4655,00
6115,00
9540,00
5039,00
2520,00
4653,00
4743,00
1635,00
4742,00
3799,00
5436,00
5012,00
6834,00
6100,00



DIACONU MIRCEA
DOBRA NICOLAE
DUMITRU CONSTANTIN
FEKETE SZABO ANDRAS
FELDMAN RADU

FILIP PETRU
FODOREANU SORIN
FRANCU EMILIAN
FRUNDA GYORGY

10AN

HARDAU MIHAI

HASOTTI PUIU
HUMELNICU AUGUSTIN
ICHIM PAUL

IGAS CONSTANTIN TRAIAN
ION VASILE

IORDANESCU ANGHEL

LAZAR SORIN

LUCA RAYMOND
MAGUREANU CEZAR
MANG IOAN

MARCU GHEORGHE
MARCUTIANU OVIDIUS
MARDARE RADU
MARIAN OVIDIU
MARIAN VALER
MARKO BELA

MAZARE ALEXANDRU
MELESCANU TEODOR
MIHAILESCU PETRU
MARZA GAVRIL
MITREA ELENA
MITREA MIRON TUDOR
MOCANU TOADER
MOCANU ALEXANDRU
MOGA NICOLAE
MUSTATEA VASILE
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1.MATERIALE 2.CHIRII, 3.SALARII
INTRETINERE UTILITATI PERSONAL BS

4824,00 100,00 4992,00
4824,00 5864,00
3332,00 7151,00
5097,56 100,00 5054,00
4405,00 4945,00
4824,00 5674,00
4824,00 4090,00
4824,00 4322,00
4871,42 432,52 3783,00
4820,00 299,88 1224,00
4170,00 6319,00
4824,00 4892,00
4824,00 5562,00
5024,76 1383,37 4113,00
4862,16 20501 4 1988,00
4824,00 232,89 NN _#275,00,
4824,00 2N ) T228900N\,
4393,46 4 7 seffo [V
5881,00 ~ O vy
495176 o \/® 8%0
5247,86 quuc N Fa \.2526,00
25068 N, 697,62\ 7189,00
a08%” ,° ~ 3778,00
fe2uiN 13 ¥ 5038,00
T624,90  \> 3348,00
4824,00 pmy, \,3500,00 1247,00
4824,00€ Sl 4604,00
5232901 N, 199,22 4626,00
4824,00 356,52 3914,00
4824,00 5285,00
4824,00 5089,00
4824,00 1042,11 5204,00
4118,48 1037,63 5456,00
4907,75 432,52 5489,00
4824,00 5470,00
153,00 10330,00
3200,62 1201,20 5681,00
4824,00 80,65 4350,00
4824,00 3575,00
4405,00 6388,00
5854,00 1623,00
4405,00 3096,00
4824,00 5607,00
4824,00 1556,00



MUTU GABRIEL
NECULA MARIUS
NEDELCU VASILE
NICOARA MARIUS
NICOARA ROMEO
NICOLAESCU SERGIU
NICULA VASILE
NISTOR VASILE
NITA MIHAI

OREST

PANTURU TUDOR
PARAN DORIN
PASCA LIVIU TITUS
PERES ALEXANDRU
PINTILIE VASILE
PLACINTA SORINA
POP GHEORGHE
POPA CORNEL

POPA MIHAELA
PRODAN TIBERIU
PRUNEA NICOLAE
RADULESCU SERBAN
RADULESCU CRISTIAN
RASALIU MARIAN
ROBU NICOLAE
ROTARU ION
RUSANU DAN RADU
RUSET ION

ILIE

UDRISTOIU TUDOR
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1.MATERIALE 2.CHIRII, 3.SALARII
INTRETINERE UTILITATI PERSONAL BS

3886,00 1700,00 4899,00
4003,00 7034,00
9363,00 3483,00
3263,00 7306,00
4824,00 3000,00
3027,00 7460,00
4405,00 4004,00
4824,00 3717,00
4824,00 2259,00
5162,89 4214,00
4405,00 1771,00
2670,38 1675,21 5693,00
4824,00 4289,00
5925,20 73,95 3948,00
5021,31 550,04 5047,00
2621,35 533,66 , 4,  7330,00
4824,00 - NV o
344,00 20008, ) o020 \,
14302,00 = 15%f ,
4824,00 Q60,00 LNk, 0
9660,60 N, \B0A40  EmdBy] 0O
3828,00 G . \6657,00
516248 , N & V¥ 495800
2660 130, 08NY 602,00
V2000008 2653,00
4435 ( %8 5221,00
4824,00 ) N 4971,00
3779,00 N/ 6706,00
482400 © 7723,00
7225,00 2009,00
3782,00 6921,00
4824,00 4744,00
4224,86 762,14 5502,00
4405,00
3744,00 6743,00
6787,73 3569,00
5208,75 282,00 4967,00
4824,00 2411,88 3131,00
4760,31 701,69 5029,00
4405,00
4824,00 950,22 3870,00
8810,00 3842,00
2082,00 8616,00
3648,00 6953,00
4824,00 4875,00



INTRETINERE UTILITATI PERSONAL BS
URBAN IULIAN 4405,00 5886,02 736,00
VALECA SERBAN 4654,00 400,00 5590,00
VASILESCU LIA OLGUTA 4405,00 5008,00
VERESTOY ATTILA 4203,00 6282,00
VOICU CATALIN 4405,00 5217,00
VOICULESCU DAN 3991,00
VOZGANIAN VARUJAN 1221,00 9264,00






